
• The Admirable Crichton (www.admirable-crichton.co.uk)  
• Blue Strawberry (www.bluestrawberry.co.uk)  
• By Word of Mouth (www.bywordofmouth.co.uk)  
• Heidi Bakery (www.heidibakery.co.uk/locations/heidi-chelsea) 
• Rhubarb (www.rhchospitality.com)  
• Rocket Food (www.rocketfood.com)  
• Seasoned Events (www.beseasoned.co.uk)  

• Amanda Austin (www.amandaaustinflowers.co.uk)  
• Pinstripes and Peonies (www.pinstripesandpeonies.com)  
• Lavender Green (www.lavendergreen.co.uk)  
• Simon Lycett (www.simonlycett.co.uk) 
• WildAbout (www.wildabout.co.uk)  

• Ash Event Productions (www.asheventproductions.co.uk)  
• Eclipse Global Productions (www.eclipseglobalentertainment.com)  
• Wise Productions (www.wiseproductions.co.uk)  

• Key Structures (www.keystructures.co.uk)  
• Raj Tent Club (www.rajtentclub.com)  
• Sail & Peg (www.sailandpeg.co.uk)  

• Sternberg Clarke Entertainment (www.sternbergclarke.co.uk)  

• Arc Events (www.arc.events)  
• By Sophie Amor (www.bysophieamor.co.uk) 


